
1 10 TRANA LUGO Heidy Elizabeth 2 1 8 11 0.50
1 4 TRANA LUGO Hellen Mercedes 2 3 14 19 0.50
- 1 BLANDINO VALLECILLO Myriam Alejandra- - - -
- 2 LOPEZ MANZANO Eliany - - - -
- 8 SMITH Florelisa Naomi - - 2 2
- 11 AGUILERA Juny - - - -
- 12 GONZALEZ Kathy Massiell - - - -
- 14 MACHADO ZELEDON Claudia Lourdes - - - -
- 9 NOGUERA MAYORGA Claudia Concepcion- 1 6 7
- 7 HERNANDEZ GARCIA Amalia Valeska - 1 3 4
- 6 RODRIGUEZ SAUNDERS Lolette Eleonor- 3 5 8
- 5 SEQUEIRA CASTANEDA Eugenia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 10 38 52 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 TRANA LUGO Heidy Elizabeth 21 5 21 47 44.68
2 7 HERNANDEZ GARCIA Amalia Valeska12 4 18 34 35.29
3 9 NOGUERA MAYORGA Claudia Concepcion9 9 15 33 27.27
4 8 SMITH Florelisa Naomi 7 7 18 32 21.88
- 4 TRANA LUGO Hellen Mercedes 7 3 13 23
- 6 RODRIGUEZ SAUNDERS Lolette Eleonor4 - 7 11
- 5 SEQUEIRA CASTANEDA Eugenia - - 1 1
- 1 BLANDINO VALLECILLO Myriam Alejandra- - - -
- 2 LOPEZ MANZANO Eliany - - - -
- 11 AGUILERA Juny - - - -
- 12 GONZALEZ Kathy Massiell - - - -
- 14 MACHADO ZELEDON Claudia Lourdes - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 28 93 181 33.15


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

NCA • Nicaragua

NCA
CRC 3

1 26

24

22

25

26

28

18

25

92

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:32 0:23 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 30020/07/2014

Port of Spain

UWI SPEC

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:55  Total: 1:55
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1 14 MACHADO ZELEDON Claudia Lourdes19 8 10 37 4.75
2 9 NOGUERA MAYORGA Claudia Concepcion11 10 4 25 2.75
3 8 SMITH Florelisa Naomi 8 3 1 12 2.00
4 4 TRANA LUGO Hellen Mercedes 7 4 5 16 1.75
4 7 HERNANDEZ GARCIA Amalia Valeska 7 7 8 22 1.75
6 10 TRANA LUGO Heidy Elizabeth 6 4 9 19 1.50
7 6 RODRIGUEZ SAUNDERS Lolette Eleonor3 4 9 16 0.75
8 11 AGUILERA Juny 2 1 1 4 0.50
8 1 BLANDINO VALLECILLO Myriam Alejandra2 2 1 5 0.50
- 2 LOPEZ MANZANO Eliany - - - -
- 5 SEQUEIRA CASTANEDA Eugenia - - - -
- 12 GONZALEZ Kathy Massiell - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 65 43 48 156 16.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 2 24

1 9 NOGUERA MAYORGA Claudia Concepcion3 1 18 22 0.75
2 6 RODRIGUEZ SAUNDERS Lolette Eleonor2 1 12 15 0.50
3 4 TRANA LUGO Hellen Mercedes 1 - 9 10 0.25
- 1 BLANDINO VALLECILLO Myriam Alejandra- - - -
- 2 LOPEZ MANZANO Eliany - - - -
- 5 SEQUEIRA CASTANEDA Eugenia - - 1 1
- 7 HERNANDEZ GARCIA Amalia Valeska - - 12 12
- 8 SMITH Florelisa Naomi - - 13 13
- 12 GONZALEZ Kathy Massiell - - - -
- 14 MACHADO ZELEDON Claudia Lourdes - - - -
- 11 AGUILERA Juny - 1 4 5
- 10 TRANA LUGO Heidy Elizabeth - 4 11 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 7 80 93 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

NCA • Nicaragua

NCA
CRC 3

1 26

24

22

25

26

28

18

25

92

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:32 0:23 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 30020/07/2014

Port of Spain

UWI SPEC

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:55  Total: 1:55
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1 7 HERNANDEZ GARCIA Amalia Valeska12 - 11 23 52.17
2 14 MACHADO ZELEDON Claudia Lourdes15 1 17 33 42.42
3 9 NOGUERA MAYORGA Claudia Concepcion13 4 14 31 29.03
- 1 BLANDINO VALLECILLO Myriam Alejandra1 - 2 3
- 4 TRANA LUGO Hellen Mercedes 2 1 - 3
- 2 LOPEZ MANZANO Eliany - - - -
- 5 SEQUEIRA CASTANEDA Eugenia - - - -
- 6 RODRIGUEZ SAUNDERS Lolette Eleonor- - - -
- 8 SMITH Florelisa Naomi - - - -
- 10 TRANA LUGO Heidy Elizabeth - - - -
- 11 AGUILERA Juny - - - -
- 12 GONZALEZ Kathy Massiell - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 6 44 93 39.78


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 RODRIGUEZ SAUNDERS Lolette Eleonor17 4 121 142 4.25
2 14 MACHADO ZELEDON Claudia Lourdes1 - 8 9 0.25
- 1 BLANDINO VALLECILLO Myriam Alejandra- - 1 1
- 2 LOPEZ MANZANO Eliany - - - -
- 4 TRANA LUGO Hellen Mercedes - - 3 3
- 5 SEQUEIRA CASTANEDA Eugenia - - - -
- 8 SMITH Florelisa Naomi - - 2 2
- 9 NOGUERA MAYORGA Claudia Concepcion- - 5 5
- 11 AGUILERA Juny - - 1 1
- 12 GONZALEZ Kathy Massiell - - - -
- 10 TRANA LUGO Heidy Elizabeth - 1 6 7
- 7 HERNANDEZ GARCIA Amalia Valeska - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 6 151 175 4.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

NCA • Nicaragua

NCA
CRC 3

1 26

24

22

25

26

28

18

25

92

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:32 0:23 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 30020/07/2014

Port of Spain

UWI SPEC

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:55  Total: 1:55

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 585, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 20/07/2014  18:30 Page 3/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

2014 NORCECA World Qualifier Women's PlayOff
Round Robin



1 6 WILLIS LINDO Angela 7 3 5 15 1.75
2 16 HINES CUZA Mijal 3 3 16 22 0.75
3 9 WILLIS LINDO Verania 2 4 9 15 0.50
4 4 GAMBOA BONILLA Johanna 1 3 6 10 0.25
4 10 RAMIREZ VARGAS Paola 1 4 4 9 0.25
4 1 THOMPOSN SMITH Dionicia 1 5 5 11 0.25
- 2 PICADO VARGAS Monica - - - -
- 3 MURILLO CHAVES Viviana - - - -
- 7 MUNOZ OROZCO Monica - - - -
- 8 ARAYA URBINA Marcela - - - -
- 14 FONSECA AVILA Irene - - - -
- 11 VARGAS QUIROS Daniela - 5 3 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 27 48 90 3.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 WILLIS LINDO Angela 11 5 18 34 32.35
2 10 RAMIREZ VARGAS Paola 10 4 22 36 27.78
3 9 WILLIS LINDO Verania 11 2 27 40 27.50
- 16 HINES CUZA Mijal 13 - 7 20
- 1 THOMPOSN SMITH Dionicia 3 - 13 16
- 4 GAMBOA BONILLA Johanna 3 - 2 5
- 11 VARGAS QUIROS Daniela 1 - 2 3
- 8 ARAYA URBINA Marcela - - 2 2
- 2 PICADO VARGAS Monica - - - -
- 3 MURILLO CHAVES Viviana - - - -
- 7 MUNOZ OROZCO Monica - - - -
- 14 FONSECA AVILA Irene - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 11 93 156 33.33


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CRC • Costa Rica

NCA
CRC 3

1 26

24

22

25

26

28

18

25

92

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:32 0:23 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 30020/07/2014

Port of Spain

UWI SPEC

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:55  Total: 1:55
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1 8 ARAYA URBINA Marcela 15 6 10 31 3.75
2 6 WILLIS LINDO Angela 12 4 5 21 3.00
3 10 RAMIREZ VARGAS Paola 10 7 4 21 2.50
4 9 WILLIS LINDO Verania 8 6 10 24 2.00
5 1 THOMPOSN SMITH Dionicia 5 6 6 17 1.25
6 3 MURILLO CHAVES Viviana 3 3 1 7 0.75
7 11 VARGAS QUIROS Daniela 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 2 PICADO VARGAS Monica - - 1 1
- 7 MUNOZ OROZCO Monica - - - -
- 14 FONSECA AVILA Irene - - 1 1
- 16 HINES CUZA Mijal - 1 1 2
- 4 GAMBOA BONILLA Johanna - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 35 40 129 13.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 6 WILLIS LINDO Angela 3 - 17 20 0.75
2 1 THOMPOSN SMITH Dionicia 1 1 16 18 0.25
2 9 WILLIS LINDO Verania 1 3 15 19 0.25
- 2 PICADO VARGAS Monica - - 7 7
- 3 MURILLO CHAVES Viviana - - - -
- 7 MUNOZ OROZCO Monica - - - -
- 8 ARAYA URBINA Marcela - - - -
- 10 RAMIREZ VARGAS Paola - - 10 10
- 14 FONSECA AVILA Irene - - 3 3
- 16 HINES CUZA Mijal - 1 10 11
- 11 VARGAS QUIROS Daniela - 2 7 9
- 4 GAMBOA BONILLA Johanna - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 8 88 101 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

NCA
CRC 3

1 26

24

22

25

26

28

18

25

92

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:32 0:23 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 30020/07/2014

Port of Spain

UWI SPEC

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:55  Total: 1:55
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1 6 WILLIS LINDO Angela 16 1 17 34 44.12
2 8 ARAYA URBINA Marcela 12 1 12 25 44.00
3 9 WILLIS LINDO Verania 6 5 10 21 4.76
- 3 MURILLO CHAVES Viviana 3 - 2 5
- 4 GAMBOA BONILLA Johanna 1 - - 1
- 1 THOMPOSN SMITH Dionicia - - - -
- 2 PICADO VARGAS Monica - - - -
- 7 MUNOZ OROZCO Monica - - - -
- 10 RAMIREZ VARGAS Paola - - - -
- 11 VARGAS QUIROS Daniela - - - -
- 14 FONSECA AVILA Irene - - - -
- 16 HINES CUZA Mijal - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 7 41 86 36.05


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 THOMPOSN SMITH Dionicia 32 3 82 117 8.00
- 2 PICADO VARGAS Monica - - - -
- 3 MURILLO CHAVES Viviana - - - -
- 4 GAMBOA BONILLA Johanna - - 3 3
- 6 WILLIS LINDO Angela - - 2 2
- 7 MUNOZ OROZCO Monica - - - -
- 8 ARAYA URBINA Marcela - - 7 7
- 9 WILLIS LINDO Verania - - 3 3
- 10 RAMIREZ VARGAS Paola - - 2 2
- 14 FONSECA AVILA Irene - - - -
- 16 HINES CUZA Mijal - - 1 1
- 11 VARGAS QUIROS Daniela - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 4 100 136 8.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

NCA
CRC 3

1 26

24

22

25

26

28

18

25

92

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:32 0:23 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 30020/07/2014

Port of Spain

UWI SPEC

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:55  Total: 1:55
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